There are three easy ways to make a donation to the Dollar Energy Fund:

- If you would like to pledge a certain amount per month, just fill out the form below and mail it to: FirstEnergy Human Services 5001 Nasa Blvd. Fairmont, WV 26554. Your donation will be automatically added to your monthly bill as a separate line item.
- 2. If you would like to pledge funds electronically, you can make a direct contribution to Dollar Energy Fund at dollarenergy.org/donate.
- 3. If you prefer to mail a one-time donation, please send your check to:

 Dollar Energy Fund, Inc.
 P. O. Box 42329
 Pittsburgh, PA 15203-0329

PLEDGE FORM

Yes, I want to help with a monthly pledge to the Dollar Energy Fund.

\$25	\$10	\$5	\$1	OTHER \$		
NAME						
ADDRESS						
CITY, STATE, ZIP						
ACCOUNT NUMBER						
SIGNATURE				DATE		
PHONE NU	JMBER					
MonPower®						





WILL YOU HELP?

A Small Donation Can Make a Big Difference.



Winter is a difficult time of year for

families who have trouble paying their heating bills. Some families have to choose between heating their homes and other vital necessities. That's why Mon Power is working to help those who are less fortunate this winter season. Please consider making a pledge to the Dollar Energy Fund.

What is the Dollar Energy Fund?

The West Virginia Utility Assistance Program is an initiative by the Dollar Energy Fund to provide comprehensive utility assistance to low-income individuals, senior citizens and families through a statewide network of community-based organizations.

The Dollar Energy Fund is an independent, nonprofit organization whose mission is to help families pay their utility bills. Families must meet income eligibility guidelines, and they must have made a sincere effort to make a utility bill payment in the last 90 days.

Give 'til it helps

Pledge \$1 or more each month to the Dollar Energy Fund and Mon Power will match your pledge, dollarfor-dollar, doubling your gift and its impact.

Your contribution is tax-deductible, and every dollar contributed to the Dollar Energy Fund goes directly to the people who need it to pay utility bills.

Mon Power will match customer pledges – up to established guidelines – for customers in the areas we serve.

You can cancel your contribution at any time by submitting your request through our website at firstenergycorp.com/corporate/contact_us or by calling Mon Power at 800-686-0022.

What if I need assistance?

If you or someone you know is in need of assistance to help pay a utility bill, visit **firstenergycorp.com/ billassist** and click on "**Search Assistance Programs**." This page will populate information about various programs that you may be eligible for based on where you live, the number of people in your household and your income.

800-683-7036 dollarenergy.org/donate



West Virginia residents may obtain a summary of Dollar Energy Fund, Inc.'s registration and financial documents from the Secretary of State, State Capitol, Charleston, West Virginia 25305. Registration does not imply endorsement.